H
OMB-DBK60 3-Slot
Expansion Module with
Termination Panels
� Customizable Panels
Offer User Choice of
Signal Connector Types
� Accepts up to Three

termination panels** and fastener panels
Model No. Price Description
Ordering Example: OMB-DBK60 3-slot expansion card enclosure,
OMEGACARESM 1-year extended warranty for OMB-DBK60 (adds 1 year to
standard 1-year warranty), one OMB-DBK605-K type K thermocouple panel,
one OMB-DBK606 screw terminal panel, and one OMB-DBK604 red and
black safety jack panel, $629 + 59 + 103 + 209 + 113 = $1113.
Accessories and Cables
OMB-DBK601 30 Blank termination panel
OMB-DBK602 124 16-connector BNC termination panel
OMB-DBK604 113 16-connector (8 pairs) red and black safety-jack
termination panel and wiring kit
OMB-DBK605-(*) 103 14-connector thermocouple panel and wiring kit
Thermocouple type B, J, K, R, S or T
OMB-DBK606 209 48-connector removable-block screw terminal panel
and wiring kit
OMB-DBK607 51 Slotted-termination panel with adjustable clamp
OMB-DBK608 51 Three DB37 female connector termination panel
and wiring kit
OMB-CA-37-1T 61 Expansion cable from OMB-LOGBOOK
to similar width module, 2.5 in.
OMB-CA-37-3T 61 Expansion cable from OMB-LOGBOOK or OMB-DBK
module to a single OMB-DBK60 directly below, 4.5 in
OMB-CA-37-4T 72 Expansion cable from OMB-LOGBOOK or OMB-DBK
module to a single OMB-DBK60 directly below, 5.5 in
OMB-CA-37-8T 82 Expansion cable from OMB-LOGBOOK positioned
more than one OMB-DBK60 height away from the
appropriate P1 or P2 port, 11.5"
Model No. Price Description
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
*Insert thermocouple type J, K, or T
**Blank termination panels are included at no charge when no additional panels are ordered.
Eight different termination panels
are available for use with the
OMB-DBK60. These include the
OMB-DBK602 BNC termination
panel, OMB-DBK603 red safety-
jack termination panel, OMB-
DBK604 red and black safety-jack
panel, OMB-DBK605 thermocouple
input termination panel (specify